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STANDARD CLOSED
CAS E N U M B E R: 690365 Applicable codes index [

L&l District: EAST

OPA Account #: 611343300
222 CLAREMONT RD
Philadelphia, PA 19120-0000

Case number 690365
Priority STANDARD
Date added Jun. 12,2019
Date updated Jul. 01, 2019
Resolution date Jul. 02,2019
Documents* Not Available

*Violation notices on cases that complied prior to June 27, 2024 are not available here.

Violation number: 5072747 - CP-01 -+
Violation number: 5072748 - CP-305 —+
Violation number: 5072749 - CP-312A —+
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